THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

IRISH TERRIER

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Irish Terrier

Dog’s Reg. #

FD-LS4312406

AK-ME4339291

FD-LE4292828

FD-MJ4341562

FD-ME4340126

AK-1G4288413

Dog’s Name Birthdate

CH Cosgrove In The 2023-09-21
Forest To Takala Trails

CH Red Branch Fifty 2024-03-13
Shades of Lavender

CH Rockledge Sir 2023-03-14
Magnus Of Maplestar

Kincora’s Salish 2024-05-18
Sunrise

Red Branch Bay Watch 2024-03-13
Over Me

Red Branch Queen of 2021-04-11
Hearts at Kimeric

Place of Birth
(Foreign)

United States
United States
United States
United States

United States

United States

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Colour

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red



Irish Terrier

HN4016616LY

Born: (2M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2023-12-11
Dam: Takala Trails Rhaea
Colour: Red

Owner at Birth:
Mary Carr
Ladysmith, British Columbia

Owner at Birth:
Taryn Carr
Ladysmith, British Columbia

Sire: CH Takala Trails Orion
Dog's Reg. #: GJ813713
Birth Date: 2019-05-11
Colour: Red

EU731418LY

Born: (2M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2023-12-11

Dam: Takala Trails Red Hot Topic
Colour: Red

Owner at Birth:
Taryn Carr
Ladysmith, British Columbia

Sire: CH Takala Trails Orion
Dog's Reg. #: GJ813713
Birth Date: 2019-05-11
Colour: Red

JN4118490ME

Born: (2M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-03-26

Dam: GCHB Takala Trails Hazel
Colour: Red

Owner at Birth:
Taryn Carr
Ladysmith, British Columbia

Sire: GCH Takala Trails Rhett
Dog's Reg. #: KL4194025
Birth Date: 2022-06-13
Colour: Red

HN4016616MG
Born: (1 M) (3F)

Birth Date: 2024-04-01
Dam: Takala Trails Rhaea
Colour: Red

Owner at Birth:
Mary Carr
Ladysmith, British Columbia

Owner at Birth:
Taryn Carr
Ladysmith, British Columbia

Sire: GCH Takala Trails Rhett
Dog's Reg. #: KL4194025
Birth Date: 2022-06-13
Colour: Red




Irish Terrier

FG768555M)

Born: (4M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-05-15

Dam: CH Sionnach Romanee Conti
Colour: Red

Owner at Birth:
Richela Penner Motheral
Rapid City, Manitoba

Sire: GCHB Nezhnoye Plamya Tsarevich For Sionnach
Dog's Reg. #: FD-HY4160207

Birth Date: 2020-12-12

Colour: Red

KE4183711MC

Born: (2M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-27
Dam: Windeire Hi Fidelity
Colour: Red

Owner at Birth:
lan MacDonald
Ilderton, Ontario

Sire: Windeire Mistral
Dog's Reg. #: 21488222
Birth Date: 2012-05-28
Colour: Red




Irish Terrier

Dog’s Reg. #

CK-MG4325953
CK-LY4301131

CK-MJ4331247
CK-MJ4331249

CK-MJ4331245

CK-MJ4331248

CK-MJ4331246

CK-ME4322689

CK-MG4325952
CK-MG4325955
CK-ME4322688
CK-LY4301132
CK-LY4301130
CK-LY4301129
CK-ME4322687
CK-LY4301128
CK-MG4325954
CK-ME4322686
CK-MC4316714
CK-MC4316715

Dog’s Name

CH Takala Trails Ciara

CH Takala Trails Rudy
Argo

Sionnach's Bazinga!

Sionnach's Calling Dr.
Jones

Sionnach's | Love You
Penny

Sionnach's Knock
Knock Knock Penny

Sionnach's The
Minstrel Boy

Takala Trails Devil in
Red

Takala trails Finnegan
Takala Trails Grainne
Takala Trails Madigan
Takala Trails Merlin
Takala Trails Oonagh
Takala Trails Patate
Takala Trails Ruairi
Takala Trails Saul
Takala Trails Skye
Takala Trais Rufus
Windeire Bodhran
Windeire Piper

Birthdate

2024-04-01
2023-12-11

2024-05-15
2024-05-15

2024-05-15

2024-05-15

2024-05-15

2024-03-26

2024-04-01
2024-04-01
2024-03-26
2023-12-11
2023-12-11
2023-12-11
2024-03-26
2023-12-11
2024-04-01
2024-03-26
2024-02-27
2024-02-27

Litter #

HN4016616MG
EU731418LY

FG768555MJ
FG768555MJ

FG768555MJ

FG768555MJ

FG768555MJ

JN4118490ME

HN4016616MG
HN4016616MG
JN4118490ME
EU731418LY
EU731418LY
EU731418LY
JN4118490ME
EU731418LY
HN4016616MG
JN4118490ME
KE4183711MC
KE4183711MC

Gender

Female
Male

Male
Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female

Colour

Red
Red

Red
Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
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